ROC'S PCT/PTO | 1 DEC 2003 Docket No. 51255/DBP/B793

FORM PTO-1595

02-23-2004

ET

F



102674443

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

		_	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Roger David Arnold Lipman	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Avery Dennison Corporation
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No		Street Address: 150 North Orange Grove Boulevard, Pasadena, California 91103, U.S.A.
3.	Name of conveyance:		
X	Assignment		
Exe	cution Date: October 1, 2003		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
	10/473,959		
Additional numbers attached? No			
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved 1
	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout		 X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Peace show our docket number with any credit or above to our Deposit Account.
10.	Explanatory letter is enclosed.		charge to our Deposit Account.
9.	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: December 11, 2003 By Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900		
	Express Mail No. <u>EV 326709 740US</u>		Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

DBP/aam

PATENT REEL: 014985 FRAME: 0903

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of one dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, paid to me by Avery Dennison Corporation of 150 North Orange Grove Boulevard, Pasadena, California 91103, United States of America

(Assignees)

I Dr Roger David Arnold Lipman of Tichelarijstraat 54, B-2300 Turnhout Bus 2, Belgium

(Assignor)

do hereby assign to the said Assignees all my right title and interest in so far as the United States of America is concerned in and to United States Patent Application derived from PCT Application No. PCT/GB02/01766

in respect of an invention entitled: "MOULDABLE HYDROCOLLOID ADHESIVE COMPOSITIONS"

DATED this 15T day of October

2003

Dr Roger David Arnold Lipman

Witness

Signature Children

Name COLLERY WHEN

Date 1/10/03

RECORDED: 12/11/2003

REEL: 014985 FRAME: 0904